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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020

DATE DAY EVENTS NATURE OF HOLIDAY/
ORGANISED BY
03-06-2019 Monday Ramzan Closed holiday
12-06-2019 Wednesday | Seminar on Academic Forum
Bibliography using
software management
21-06-2019 Friday Yoga Day celebration | CEC
24-06-2019 to | Monday Add on Program on Department of
04-07-2019 to Endodontic Therapy: Conservative Dentistry
Thursday An Overview and Endodontics
12-07-2019 Friday CDE on An insight into | CEC
the branches of
dentistry
19-07-2019 to | Friday To Value Added Course Academic Forum
24-07-2019 Wednesday | on Work Ethics
01-08-2019 Thursday Second Internal
Ist Year Human Anatomy
lind Year Pharmacology
Final Part | Oral medicine
(Supplementary batch)
03-08-2019 Saturday Second Internal
Ist Year Physiology & Biochemistry
lind Year Pathology & Microbiology
llird Year General Medicine
Final Part | Orthodontics
(Supplementary batch)
05-08-2019 Monday Second Internal
1st Year Dental Anatomy
lind Year Dental Materials
llird Year Oral Pathology
(Supplementary batch)
06-08-2019 Tuesday Second Internal
Final Part | Periodontics
_AStpplementary batch) N g
07-08-2019 | Wednesday’.{-Second Internal -

-
=,




lind Year
(Supplementary batch)

Preclinical Conservative

Dentistry

08-08-2019 Thursday Second Internal
lind Year Preclinical Orthodontics
Final Part | Public Health Dentistry
(Supplementary batch)
10-08-2019 Saturday Second Internal
lind Year Preclinical Prosthodontics
(Supplementary batch)
11-08-2019 Sunday Bakrid Closed Holiday
12-08-2019 Monday Second Internal
llird Year General Surgery
(Supplementary batch)
15-08-2019 Thursday Independence Day Restricted holiday
20-08-2019 Tuesday Value Added Course Academic Forum
To To on Tobacco Cessation
24-08-2019 Saturday Program
01-09-2019 Sunday First Onam Restricted holiday
02-09-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
: Course
09-09-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
10-09-2019 Tuesday Thiruvonam Closed Holiday
Muharram
16-09-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
19-09-2019 Thursday Induction Program for | Incendio
first years
21-09-2019 Saturday Sree Narayana Guru Restricted Holiday
Samadhi
23-09-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
23-09-2019 to | Mondayto | Add on Program on Department of
03-10-2019 Thursday Interceptive Orthodontics and
Orthodontics Dentofacial Orthopedics
30-09-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course :
02-10-2019 Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
07-10-2019 Monday Mahanavami Restricted Holiday
NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
08-10-2019 Tuesday, -~ [-Vijayadashmi Restrigtegd Holiday
10-10-2019 Ay~ | Seminar on Practice | CEEC\ =




Management

14-10-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
15-10-2019 Tuesday Value Added Course Academic Forum
To To on Stress
19-10-2019 Saturday Management
21-10-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
26-10-2019 Saturday Deepavali Restricted Holiday
28-10-2019 Monday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
01-11-2019 Friday Third Internal
lind Year Pharmacology
Final Part 1 Oral Medicine
(Supplementary batch)
Periodic Training & GEC
Awareness on Anti-
ragging program
02-11-2019 Saturday Third Internal
Ist Year Human Anatomy
llird Year General Surgery
(Supplementary batch)
03-11-2019 Sunday NEET MDS Crash AAMC
Course
04-11-2019 Monday Third Internal
Ist Year Physiology & Biochemistry
lind Year Pathology & Microbiology
llird Year General Medicine
Final Part | Orthodontics
(Supplementary batch)
06-11-2019 Wednesday | Third Internal
Ist Year Dental Anatomy
lind Year Dental Materials
llird Year Oral Pathology
Final Part | Periodontics
(Supplementary batch)
07-11-2019 to | Thursday Dental Week Incendio
12-11-2019 to
Tuesday
08-11-2019 Third Internal

Friday

lind Year

Y Final Part I

Preclinical Conservative
Dentistry
Publi&\H@al\th Dentistry




(Supplementary batch)

09-11-2019

Saturday

Nabidinam

Restricted Holiday

14-11-2019

Thursday

Third Internal
lind Year
(Supplementary batch)

Preclinical Orthodontics

16-11-2019

Saturday

Third Internal
lind Year
(Supplementary batch)

Preclinical Prosthodontics

20-11-2019

Wednesday

Seminar on Yoga &
Wellness Program,
‘Revive and Relax’

CEC

25-11-2019

Monday

International Day for
Elimination of
Violence against
Women

Seminar on Language
& Communication
Skills

Public Health Dentistry

CEC

02-12-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language
& Communication
Skills

CEC

03-12-2019

Tuesday

World Disability Day

Public Health Dentistry

09-12-2019

Monday

Seminar on Language
& Communication
Skills

CEC

16-12-2019

Monday

First internal
1st Year
(Regular batch)

Seminar on What after
BDS?

Human Anatomy

CEC

17-12-2019

Tuesday

First internal
lInd Year

llird Year

Final Part |
(Regular batch)

Seminar on Language
& Communication
Skills

Pharmacology
General Surgery
Oral Medicine

CEC

18-12-2019

Wednesday

g

First internal

[[IstYear
~|(Regular batch)

Phyj'ology & Biochemistry




Seminar on Time CEC
Management
19-12-2019 Thursday First internal
lind Year Pathology & Microbiology
llird Year General Medicine
Final Part | Orthodontics
(Regular batch)
20-12-2019 Friday First internal
Ist Year Dental Anatomy
(Regular batch)
21-12-2019 Saturday First internal
lind Year Dental Materials
llird Year Oral Pathology
Final Part | Periodontics
(Regular batch)
23-12-2019 Monday First internal
lind Year Preclinical Conservative
Dentistry
Final Part | Public Health Dentistry
(Regular batch)
Seminar on Language | CEC
& Communication
Skills
25-12-2019 Wednesday | Christmas Closed Holiday
27-12-2019 Friday First internal
lind Year Preclinical Orthodontics
(Regular batch)
30-12-2019 Monday First internal
lind Year Preclinical Prosthodontics
(Regular batch)
Seminar on Language | CEC
& Communication
Skills
02-01-2020 Tuesday Mannam Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
06-01-2020 Monday Seminar on Language | CEC
13-01-2020 & Communication
Skills
16-01-2020 Thursday Seminar on Life Skills | CEC
Training
16-01-2020 to | Thursday _Add on Program on Department of Oral and
27-01-2020 to ,',;;.-/jff":"fAdvanced Techniques
& in Diagnostic

S cial Pathology




Pathology

23-01-2020 Thursday Union inauguration— | CEC
Nahasra
24-01-2020 Friday Seminar on Plagiarism | Academic Forum
26-01-2020 Sunday Republic day Restricted Holiday
14-02-2020 Friday CDE on Dentistry and | CEC
Covid, What to
expect?
Public Health Dentistry
National Women’s Day
Celebration
15-02-2020 Saturday Value Added Course Academic Forum
To To on Bio-Medical Waste
20-02-2020 Thursday Management
21-02-2020 Friday Siva-Rathri Restricted Holiday
24-02-2020 Monday Second Internal
ItYear Human Anatomy
Final Part-I Oral Medicine
(Regular batch)
25-02-2020 Tuesday Second Internal
" Year Pharmacology
I Year General Medicine
Final Part-I Orthodontics
(Regular batch)
CDE Program — Conservative Dentistry
Composite Resin
Restoration
26-02-2020 Wednesday | Second Internal
I*'Year Physiology and
(Regular batch) Biochemistry
27-02-2020 Thursday Second Internal
lI"dYear General Pathology and
Microbiology
I Year General Surgery
Final Part-I Periodontics
(Regular batch)
28-02-2020 Friday Second Internal

I*Year
(Regular batch)

Seminar on Tips for

_—+-writing research
0 proposal

Dental Anatomy

Academic Forum




29-02-2020

Saturday

Second Internal
lI"Year

I Year

Final Part-I
(Regular batch)

Dental Materials
Oral Pathology
Public Health Dentistry

02-03-2020

Monday

Second Internal
1" Year
(Regular batch)
First Internal
Final Part-lI
(Regular batch)

Preclinical Prosthodontics

Prosthodontics

04-03-2020

Wednesday

Second Internal
1" Year
(Regular batch)

First Internal
Final Part-li
(Regular batch)

Preclinical Conservative
Dentistry

Conservative Dentistry

06-03-2020

Friday

Second Internal
" Year
(Regular batch)

First Internal
Final Part-ll
(Regular batch)

Preclinical Orthodontics

Oral Surgery

07-03-2020

Saturday

First Internal
Final Part-ll
(Regular batch)

Pedodontics

09-03-2020

Monday

International
Women’s Day
Celebration

Seminar on Women
Empowerment

CEC

10-03-2020 to

14-03-2020

Tuesday
To
Saturday

Value Added Course
on Women Suffrage

Academic Forum

09-04-2020

Thursday

Maundy Thursday

Restricted Holiday

10-04-2020

Friday

Good Friday

Closed Holiday

14-04-2020

Tuesday

Vishu

Closed holiday

20-04-2020
To
24-04-2020

Monday
To
Friday

Value Added Course
on

~-Hospital Infection

P

> Control

Academic Forum

\ N




01-05-2020 Friday May Day Restricted Holiday
11-05-2020 Monday Third Internal
1" year Pharmacology
e year General Medicine
(Regular batch)
13-05-2020 Wednesday | Third Internal
II" year General Pathology and
Microbiology
I year General Surgery
(Regular batch)
14-05-2020 Thursday Third Internal
Final Part-I Oral Medicine
(Regular batch)
15-05-2020 Friday Third Internal
Ii"d year Dental Materials
I year Oral Pathology
(Regular batch)
16-05-2020 Saturday Third Internal
It year Human Anatomy
11" year Preclinical Prosthodontics
Final Part-I Orthodontics
(Regular batch)
18-05-2020 Monday Third Internal
I** year Physiology and
I year Biochemistry
Preclinical Conservative
Final Part-I Dentistry
(Regular batch) Periodontics
20-05-2020 Wednesday | Third Internal
It year Dental Anatomy
1" year Preclinical Orthodontics
Final Part-I Public Health Dentistry
(Regular batch)

> The College Curriculum Committee (CCC) strongly recommends 70% attendance for
supplementary batch (Both theory & practical)

» Any exam/s cancelled due to unavoidable circumstances will be rescheduled to the
next day after the exams

> First year and second year students will be permitted to attend classes only after the

results are announced




